
Pos 

B-250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

B-Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Veterani A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Veterani B 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

328 

232 

244 

697 

29 

19 

326 

270 

198 

33 

22 

9 

41 

983 

12 

450 

217 

1 

973 

4 

977 

3 

37 

17 

2 

357 

Name 

ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

PINTARIĆ Ivan 

PEČNIK Jure 

JAJETIĆ Luka 

PALADIN Damir 

KRVARIĆ Domagoj 

PECIK Marko 

JELOVŠEK Rok 

POPOVIČ Klemen 

LEDINEK Timotej 

GROŠ Vedran 

JELOVIĆ Frano 

IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

MILAT Boštjan 

BRLETIĆ Josip 

PETAJ Roberto 

KOVAČIĆEK Tomislav 

KOŠČAK Borut 

BRAJDIĆ Luka 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

BABIČ David 

BRAIM Danko 

MOČIBOB Vedran 

VLAHOVAC Ivica 

MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

SAFTIĆ Dean 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Cetina 

MK Požega Promet 

SLO 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK Bedekovčina 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MK Požega Promet 

SLO 

MCK Jaska 

MK Križevci 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Kvarner 

Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

Pilar Racing Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Valvoline MX Šipek Crodux 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Motor. 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

14 

13 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

2 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

10 

3 

15 

15 

13 

13 

12 

10 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

25:08.761 

25:24.367 

23:51.358 

16:11.749 

24:49.712 

25:49.048 

25:23.187 

5:08.661 

25:00.464 

23:46.504 

24:04.950 

24:44.948 

23:49.677 

24:10.611 

23:48.483 

25:02.572 

7:36.147 

23:30.028 

23:59.984 

23:37.782 

24:28.534 

24:32.430 

24:47.768 

23:58.951 

25:50.893 

Diff 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

12 Laps 

29.956 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:38.375 

1:52.574 

1:47.484 

1:47.735 

1:54.592 

1:52.413 

2:02.913 

1:57.935 

1:35.437 

1:37.502 

1:35.562 

1:38.200 

1:44.517 

1:44.194 

1:52.815 

1:32.712 

2:01.431 

1:30.243 

1:31.713 

1:39.627 

1:47.662 

1:48.221 

1:56.179 

2:31.978 

23:28.407 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.956 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.243 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - KOŠČAK Borut 
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Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 
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14 

15 

(33) LEDINEK Timotej 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(22) GROŠ Vedran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(9) JELOVIĆ Frano 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1:37.051 

1:36.205 

1:37.502 

1:42.106 

1:41.884 

1:40.283 

1:42.756 

1:45.946 

1:40.335 

1:39.791 

1:40.600 

1:42.337 

1:47.082 

1:44.643 

1:46.094 

1:38.726 

1:37.066 

1:40.794 

1:44.312 

1:41.142 

1:39.328 

1:39.871 

1:35.562 

1:40.738 

1:40.431 

1:41.082 

1:41.589 

2:05.864 

1:38.200 

1:50.020 

1:48.410 

1:38.223 

1:47.579 

1:41.787 

1:47.989 

1:43.150 

1:53.420 

1:49.307 

1:46.490 

2:01.048 

+1.614 

+0.768 

+4.604 

+4.382 

+2.781 

+5.254 

+8.444 

+2.833 

+2.289 

+3.098 

+4.835 

+9.580 

+7.141 

+8.592 

+3.164 

+1.504 

+5.232 

+8.750 

+5.580 

+3.766 

+4.309 

+5.176 

+4.869 

+5.520 

+6.027 

+30.302 

+11.820 

+10.210 

+0.023 

+9.379 

+3.587 

+9.789 

+4.950 

+15.220 

+11.107 

+8.290 

+22.848 

14 

(328) ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(4) JAKOPEC Ivica 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(41) IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(983) MILAT Boštjan 

1:42.985 

1:38.375 

1:39.880 

1:43.108 

1:48.661 

1:58.570 

1:42.658 

1:51.456 

1:49.455 

1:42.110 

1:48.004 

1:49.954 

1:48.449 

1:50.437 

1:39.627 

1:42.545 

1:44.112 

1:43.951 

1:51.665 

1:47.184 

1:48.528 

1:52.860 

1:51.700 

1:53.279 

1:53.008 

2:01.577 

1:44.517 

1:45.424 

1:48.112 

1:46.474 

1:53.874 

1:52.257 

1:47.143 

1:51.090 

1:48.639 

1:48.484 

1:51.114 

1:51.974 

+4.785 

+1.505 

+4.733 

+10.286 

+20.195 

+4.283 

+13.081 

+11.080 

+3.735 

+9.629 

+11.579 

+10.074 

+12.062 

+2.918 

+4.485 

+4.324 

+12.038 

+7.557 

+8.901 

+13.233 

+12.073 

+13.652 

+13.381 

+21.950 

+0.907 

+3.595 

+1.957 

+9.357 

+7.740 

+2.626 

+6.573 

+4.122 

+3.967 

+6.597 

+7.457 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(977) BABIČ David 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(232) PINTARIĆ Ivan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(12) BRLETIĆ Josip 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:44.194 

1:51.556 

1:47.795 

1:48.519 

1:59.019 

1:52.489 

1:50.620 

1:50.770 

1:50.489 

1:50.703 

1:55.212 

1:58.779 

2:20.910 

1:49.998 

1:54.192 

1:52.696 

1:51.017 

1:50.237 

1:56.310 

1:52.023 

1:52.129 

1:48.285 

1:47.662 

1:48.077 

1:53.468 

2:01.389 

1:57.725 

1:53.229 

2:07.898 

1:56.431 

1:57.546 

1:57.628 

1:55.429 

1:52.574 

1:57.989 

1:57.510 

1:52.815 

1:53.636 

1:57.898 

+7.362 

+3.601 

+4.325 

+14.825 

+8.295 

+6.426 

+6.576 

+6.295 

+6.509 

+11.018 

+14.585 

+33.248 

+2.336 

+6.530 

+5.034 

+3.355 

+2.575 

+8.648 

+4.361 

+4.467 

+0.623 

+0.415 

+0.894 

+8.815 

+5.151 

+0.655 

+15.324 

+3.857 

+4.972 

+5.054 

+2.855 

+5.415 

+4.936 

+0.821 

+5.083 

(1) KOŠČAK Borut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(973) BRAJDIĆ Luka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(198) POPOVIČ Klemen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1:30.347 

1:30.243 

1:32.295 

1:31.803 

1:31.828 

1:32.271 

1:33.642 

1:37.328 

1:33.219 

1:35.924 

1:37.827 

1:39.392 

1:37.146 

1:39.603 

1:31.713 

1:32.023 

1:33.134 

1:36.742 

1:36.924 

1:35.710 

1:36.902 

1:37.237 

1:40.390 

1:37.696 

1:37.718 

1:33.482 

1:33.138 

1:42.698 

1:42.706 

1:44.727 

1:38.568 

1:39.005 

1:37.868 

1:35.642 

1:36.985 

1:38.361 

1:35.437 

1:36.255 

1:41.255 

1:35.624 

+0.104 

+2.052 

+1.560 

+1.585 

+2.028 

+3.399 

+7.085 

+2.976 

+5.681 

+7.584 

+9.149 

+6.903 

+9.360 

+0.310 

+1.421 

+5.029 

+5.211 

+3.997 

+5.189 

+5.524 

+8.677 

+5.983 

+6.005 

+1.769 

+1.425 

+10.985 

+7.269 

+9.290 

+3.131 

+3.568 

+2.431 

+0.205 

+1.548 

+2.924 

+0.818 

+5.818 

+0.187 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(697) JAJETIĆ Luka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(17) VLAHOVAC Ivica 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(29) PALADIN Damir 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(19) KRVARIĆ Domagoj 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(326) PECIK Marko 

1 

2 

1:34.619 

1:32.996 

1:34.966 

1:32.712 

1:53.482 

9:47.965 

1:49.214 

1:46.491 

1:52.859 

1:54.519 

1:47.735 

1:54.218 

1:52.747 

1:48.725 

1:51.649 

1:52.821 

2:31.978 

2:51.572 

5:40.849 

2:57.433 

4:22.282 

2:58.364 

12:37.075 

2:00.098 

1:54.592 

2:02.359 

2:14.539 

2:04.492 

1:56.079 

1:55.731 

1:52.413 

1:53.073 

16:15.843 

2:06.365 

+1.907 

+0.284 

+2.254 

+20.770 

+8:15.253 

+16.502 

+13.779 

+20.147 

+6.784 

+6.483 

+5.012 

+0.990 

+3.914 

+5.086 

+19.594 

+3:08.871 

+25.455 

+1:50.304 

+26.386 

+10:42.483 

+5.506 

+7.767 

+19.947 

+9.900 

+3.666 

+3.318 

+0.660 

+14:23.430 

+3.452 

3 

4 

5 

(217) KOVAČIĆEK Tomislav 

1 

2 

3 

(270) JELOVŠEK Rok 

1 

2 

(2) MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

1 

2 

2:02.913 

2:03.774 

16:32.134 

2:01.431 

3:31.522 

1:57.935 

23:28.407 

+0.861 

+14:29.221 

+1:30.091 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(3) BRAIM Danko 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(244) PEČNIK Jure 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(37) MOČIBOB Vedran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(450) PETAJ Roberto 

1 

1:59.190 

1:58.504 

2:05.596 

1:58.634 

1:54.582 

2:04.903 

1:58.622 

2:01.944 

1:49.489 

1:48.981 

2:17.346 

1:49.288 

1:50.831 

1:50.683 

3:06.849 

1:48.382 

1:48.221 

1:52.933 

1:55.700 

3:50.923 

1:47.539 

1:48.236 

1:47.484 

1:49.358 

1:50.565 

5:14.947 

1:56.508 

1:56.423 

2:03.597 

2:35.771 

1:56.179 

1:59.953 

3:02.565 

2:06.038 

2:08.928 

3:59.476 

2:36.584 

+6.375 

+5.689 

+12.781 

+5.819 

+1.767 

+12.088 

+5.807 

+9.129 

+1.268 

+0.760 

+29.125 

+1.067 

+2.610 

+2.462 

+1:18.628 

+0.161 

+4.712 

+7.479 

+2:03.439 

+0.055 

+0.752 

+1.874 

+3.081 

+3:27.463 

+9.024 

+8.939 

+7.418 

+39.592 

+3.774 

+1:06.386 

+9.859 

+12.749 

+2:03.297 

+40.405 
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Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 

4.10.2020. 11:35 

Page 2/2 


	Veterani + B liga - 02a - 1. Utrka
	Veterani + B liga - 02b - 1. Utrka - Totalizator

